
At the Lone Tree Golf Course

Accepting Father's Day Reservations Call 925-706-4232.

Soups of the Day!

Chipotle Tomato with Cilantro 
or Caldo de Res  

Mexican Inspired Entrées

Combo Platter
A chile relleno, taco rancheros and barbacoa enchilada A chile relleno, taco rancheros and barbacoa enchilada A chile relleno, taco rancheros and barbacoa enchilada A chile relleno, taco rancheros and barbacoa enchilada 

served with Spanish rice and refried beansserved with Spanish rice and refried beansserved with Spanish rice and refried beansserved with Spanish rice and refried beans
with chile de arbol  $11.95with chile de arbol  $11.95with chile de arbol  $11.95with chile de arbol  $11.95

Quesadilla Suiza
A flour tortilla stuffed with cheese, caramelized onion, salsa, A flour tortilla stuffed with cheese, caramelized onion, salsa, A flour tortilla stuffed with cheese, caramelized onion, salsa, A flour tortilla stuffed with cheese, caramelized onion, salsa, 

sour cream, pico de gallo, and shredded chicken. sour cream, pico de gallo, and shredded chicken. sour cream, pico de gallo, and shredded chicken. sour cream, pico de gallo, and shredded chicken. 
Served with Rice and refried beans  $8.95Served with Rice and refried beans  $8.95Served with Rice and refried beans  $8.95Served with Rice and refried beans  $8.95

Taquitos Rancheros
Three tortillas stuffed with barbacoa beef and fried crispy. Topped Three tortillas stuffed with barbacoa beef and fried crispy. Topped Three tortillas stuffed with barbacoa beef and fried crispy. Topped Three tortillas stuffed with barbacoa beef and fried crispy. Topped 

with rancheros sauce, guacamole, sour cream and shredded with rancheros sauce, guacamole, sour cream and shredded with rancheros sauce, guacamole, sour cream and shredded with rancheros sauce, guacamole, sour cream and shredded 
lettuce. Served with rice and beans  $9.25lettuce. Served with rice and beans  $9.25lettuce. Served with rice and beans  $9.25lettuce. Served with rice and beans  $9.25

Guacamole Burger
Twin patties on a soft bun with cheddar cheese, guacamole, Twin patties on a soft bun with cheddar cheese, guacamole, Twin patties on a soft bun with cheddar cheese, guacamole, Twin patties on a soft bun with cheddar cheese, guacamole, 

salsa, shredded tortillas and lettuce. Served salsa, shredded tortillas and lettuce. Served salsa, shredded tortillas and lettuce. Served salsa, shredded tortillas and lettuce. Served 
with spicy onion rings  $8.50with spicy onion rings  $8.50with spicy onion rings  $8.50with spicy onion rings  $8.50


